
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: PV & GV- VAN #34 PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:14 0  Depart bus garage  
2 1:45 3  Pymatuning Valley High School  
3 2:55 2  Grand Valley  
4 3:30 -1  2101 E 39th St  
5 3:40 -1  3606 Silvieus St  
6 3:50 -1  6133 Mill St  
7 3:55 -1  7002 Reed Rd  
8 4:00 -1  4224 E Center St  
9 4:15 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: PV & GV -VAN #34 AM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:19 0  Depart bus garage  
2 6:28 1  4224 E. Center Street  
3 6:39 1  6133 Mill St  
4 6:39 1  3606 Silvieus St.  
5 7:15 -3  Pymatuning Valley High School  
6 7:44 1  7002 Reed Rd  
7 8:33 1  2101 E 39th St  
8 8:45 -2  Grand Valley  
9 9:30 0  arrive bus garage  

   


	PV & GV VAN #34 PM.pdf
	PV&GV VAN#34 AM.pdf

